Product Introduction
Flexible Expandable Conveyor
Version：202407V2(1)
Because the printed copy is updated slowly,
so for the newest product informations, pls refer to the o�cial website.
Romania
Damon Industrial Europe Srl
Adress:Apahida,Libertatii Str.,No.21,407035,Cluj,

Double Grooved Conveyor Roller
Poly-Vee Conveyor Roller
Order Example
FWDP S 50 G2 60 4 70
Model
FWDP:Poly-Vee
FWDR:O-belt
Roller Material
Empty:Zinc Plated Steel
S:SS304
P:PVC Sleeve
OD of Roller Height
70：700~1000
Optional Configuration
Empty :None
G2:Guide Wheels
Unit No.
2：2 units
3：3 units
......
O——Available Configuration
*If you need the conveyor comply with CE standard, please contact us.
*PVC sleeve available for better surface friction.
CE
Width
75：750
60：600
90：900
08Motorized Roller Expandable Conveyor07 Motorized Roller Expandable Conveyor
Roller

Double Grooved Conveyor Roller
Poly-Vee Conveyor Roller
Order Example
FWDP S 50 G2 60 4 70
Model
FWDP:Poly-Vee
FWDR:O-belt
Roller Material
Empty:Zinc Plated Steel
S:SS304
P:PVC Sleeve
OD of Roller Height
70：700~1000
Optional Configuration
Empty :None
G2:Guide Wheels
Unit No.
2：2 units
3：3 units
......
O——Available Configuration
*If you need the conveyor comply with CE standard, please contact us.
*PVC sleeve available for better surface friction.
CE
1009
●   OD125mm nylon brake castor, firm and reliable.
●   Handle made by circular tube, can work as
    package stop.
●   3mm side plates, black electrophoretic
    coating.
●   3mm corner block, punch forming, strong and solid.
●   Hutchinson  Poly-Vee belt
●   Quick Connector,linkage control up to
    3 sets 21 meters length
1009
●   OD125mm nylon brake castor, firm and reliable.
●   Handle made by circular tube, can work as
    package stop.
●   3mm side plates, black electrophoretic
    coating.
●   3mm corner block, punch forming, strong and solid.
●   Hutchinson  Poly-Vee belt
●   Quick Connector,linkage control up to
    3 sets 21 meters length
Product Introduction
Flexible Expandable Conveyor
Version：202407V2(1)
Because the printed copy is updated slowly,
so for the newest product informations, pls refer to the o�cial website.
Romania
Damon Industrial Europe Srl
Adress:Apahida,Libertatii Str.,No.21,407035,Cluj,
Romania
Tel: +0040-769652317
Email: sales@damonroller.ro
Web: www.damonroller.com
Australia
Damon Australia PtyLtd
Address：30 Grasslands Avenue Craigieburn VIC
3064,Australia
Tel: +0061-393337034
Fax: +0061-393084896
E-mail: info@damon-group.com.au
Web: www.damon-group.com.au
America
DA Roller Corporation
Address: 4664 Brate Dr, Suite 400，West
Chester, Oh 45011, USA.